
130.00SIf Aurora pays , how much change

will she receive?

60.00SIf Kim paid at the counter, what is

the change due?

40.00SIf James paid . Calculate the change

due.

50.00SIf Olivia pays , how much change

will she receive?

30.00SIf Mary paid at the counter, what is

the change due?

If Pablo paid

how much change is due?

150.00S  for his purchase,

Tony’s Bakery

Champs Sports

Boston Grill

American Musical Supply

Fresho Basket

Spic ‘n’ Span

Total

Total Total

Total

Items Price

Total

Items Price

Total

Items Price Items Price

Items Price Items Price

Bread

Chocolate cakes

Cookies

Ukulele

Guitar chord chart

Pack of acoustic strings

White onion

Green beans

Broccoli

99.00S

S2.95

S19.99

6.79S

S3.28

S7.65

14.98S

S30.15

S3.67

11.99S

S4.78

S13.99

2.15S

9.94S

14.58S

Track jacket

Shoes

T-shirt

21.99S

S100.85

S20.99

Dustpan

Scrub brush

Trash bag

Chicken wings

French fries

A grilled chicken
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